Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO.

NAME

Agricultural Machinery

452 .. ..
325 . ...
355. ...
602 . ...
144 .. ..
232 ...
559 .. ..
140 ...
553A. ..
243 . ...
534 ....
723 . ...
146 .. ..
837 ....
335. ..
258 . ...
425 ...
320 . ...
727 . ...
526A. ..
532 ....
735 . ...

AME Group Pty Ltd

Australian Frost Fans

Cowanna Almond Harvesting
Emmetts Farm Machinery

G & J East (Strathalbyn) Pty Ltd

. Gallard Machinery

Grower Services Pty Ltd

. Kubpower

LaCruz Australia

LEDA

Liberty Oil Australia

Performance Diesel Tuning
Riverland Agri Services

Riverland Heavy Vehicle Services

. Ronco Motors

SA Grain Services

. Shearwell Data

Spitwater

Vinetech Machinery
Vinpost

Waratah Fencing
WSB Distributors

Arts & Crafts

205. ...
115A . ..
M40. . ..
519....
P35....
P31....
P33....
120. ...
M47. ..
439 .. ..
216. ..
P63....

Barmera Markets

Bible Plaques

Cheeky Rascal

Elite Kegs & Coopering

Fika Luxury Glass & Young Living
Flamingo Paperie

Hide and Horn

Kaine Kraft

. Leigh Luise

Lynmac Metal Art

. More than Metal

Out & About Clothing

50 Riverland Field Days

Auto Supplies, Fuel, Tyres, etc
706 . . . . Big River Toyota
829 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
534 . ... Liberty Oil Australia
837 . ... Riverland Heavy Vehicle Services
424B. .. Skeeta Industries
338 . ... Waikerie Honda

Banking, Finance, Insurance
P75. ... BUPA
M7..... Defence Health
508 . ... Riverland Lending Services Pty Ltd
623 . ... Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd

Boating, Marine & Fishing
335 . ... Ronco Motors
627 . ... Wake Watersports

Caravan & Camping
711 . ... Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors
806 . . . . Barossa Offroad Campers & Accessories
411 . ... Bunnings Berri
829 . ... CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts

804 . . .. Dario Caravans & Repairs
802 . ... Far Horizon Campers

917 . ... La Vista Caravans

416 . ... MW Toolbox Manufacturing
801 . ... Noel's Island Star Caravans

308 . ... RM Electronics

Cars & Utes
550 . ... Australian Motors
711 . ... Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors
823 . ... Barossa Auto Group
806 . . . . Barossa Offroad Campers & Accessories
706 . . .. Big River Toyota
646 . . .. Davison RAM
601 . . .. Flight Motors
723 . . . . Performance Diesel Tuning
320 . ... Spitwater



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO.

NAME

Chemicals/Fertilisers

620. ...
41 ...
419 .. ..
P12...
623 .. ..

Aquatic Weed Control

. Bunnings Berri

Peats Soils & Garden Supplies

. Riverland Pest Management

Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd

Clothing & Accessories

431.. ..
302....
233 . ...
205. ...
M54. . ..
P86. ...
829 ....
P10....
227 . . ..
P33....
M47. . ..
P45. ...
P63. ...
335. ...
P32....
P39....
P43.. ..
627 . ...

BBB Rural and Outback Clothing
AAA Socks

Aeolis Leather

Barmera Markets

Beautiful Bali Bling

Clover and Rose

CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
Eynesbury House of Couture
Funky Trail

Hide and Horn

Leigh Luise

Lolla & Co

Out & About Clothing

Ronco Motors

Salou-ja Clothing

Sloan Bags

The Bra Lady

Wake Watersports

Community Services

M409. . ..
P11....
P13....

52

5RM Radio

. Adventist Development & Relief Agency
. Before You Dig Australia Ltd

. Dementia Australia

. Family Day Care South Australia

. Hopebooks

. Kompletecare Community &

Homecare services
Michael McGuckin
Mobo Group
mteSA

Riverland Field Days

Regional Development Australia

. . Relationships Australia (SA)
. Riverland Life FM
. Riverland SES Group

. Riverland Trailer Bins

Royal Life Saving SA
SA Country Fire Service Region 3

. SA CWA Riverland Evening Branch
. SA Police - Events Team
. SA Power Networks

TAFE SA/MRSH

. Veterans SA
. Woolworths

Communication Equipment

308....

RM Electronics

Earthmoving

P83....
559 ...
154 .. ..
534 . ...
335....
258 ...
320 ...

Education
P31...
503. ..
P25. ...
P29....
M48. ...

Before You Dig Australia Ltd

. Grower Services P/L

Hitachi
Liberty Oil Australia
Ronco Motors

. SA Grain Services
. Spitwater

. Carmen's Road Safety
. Children's Safari

Family Day Care South Australia
Flinders University
Hopebooks

Immanuel College

. Jad's Driver Training
. Michael McGuckin
. mteSA

Murray River Study Hub

. Murraylands & Riverland

Landscape Board

. PIRSA



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Education Continued...
220 . ... Prince Alfred College
PL..... Regional Development Australia
501 . ... Rivergum Christian College
422 . ... Riverland Fire & Safety
P67 . ... Riverland Secondary Schools Alliance
721 . ... Riverland SES Group
P68. ... Riverview Lutheran Rest Home
P53. ... Rostrevor College
M3..... SA Country Fire Service Region 3
P85. ... SA Police - Events Team
P17. ... Sacred Heart College
P62. ... St Francis of Assisi College
605 . ... St John Ambulance Service
P51. ... St Mark's College
P61. ... St Peter's College
PO..... TAFE SA/MRSH
P77 . ... University of Adelaide
P3..... Walford Anglican School for Girls
622B . . . Waterfind
P72. ... Wilderness School
Electrical & Home Appliances
M25. . .. 24/7 Solar & Battery
305 . . .. Mobility Mates
132 . ... Roe-Aire Riverland
423 . ... SA Gate Automation

525B. . . Safe Power Systems

320. ...

Spitwater

Employment Services

P25
P50

54

. ... Family Day Care South Australia

. ... Kompletecare Community &
Homecare services

. ... Mobo Group

....mteSA

. .. . Regional Development Australia

.... TAFE SA/ MRSH

. ... Veterans SA

Riverland Field Days

Engineering Services
243 ....LEDA
327 . ... Motion

Environmental Services
M25. . .. 24/7 Solar & Battery
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
414 . . . . Riverland Trailer Bins
622B . . . Waterfind

Food, Snacks, Condiments
334 . ... Aussie Popcorn
205 . ... Barmera Markets
P10. ... Biological Control Systems
P87 . ... Butch's Small Goods
M40. . . . Cheeky Rascal
P2..... Exotic Licorice & Fudge
322 . ... Heavenly Beef Jerky
402 . ... Kalleske Meats Pty Ltd
237 . ... Michalantos Fisheries
P36. ... Pudding Lane
647 . ... Quirkeychocs
122 . ... Riely's Little Lolly Shop
306 . ... SA CWA Riverland Evening Branch
513 ... . Woolworths

Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor
411 . ... Bunnings Berri
305 . ... Mobility Mates

Garden Supplies
523 .... APR Tanks
411 . ... Bunnings Berri
439 . ... Lynmac Metal Art
216 . . . . More than Metal
331 . ... Olympic Industries
419 . ... Peats Soils & Garden Supplies
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
414 . . . . Riverland Trailer Bins



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO.

NAME

Garden Supplies Continued...

132....
335. ...
623 . ...

Roe-Aire Riverland
Ronco Motors
Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd

Government Depts, Agencies/

Political Parties

P46. ...
P83....
P25....
534 ....

Aged Rights Advocacy Service
Before You Dig Australia Ltd
Family Day Care South Australia
Liberty Oil Australia

. PIRSA

Regional Development Australia
SA Country Fire Service Region 3
SAMFS

. SA Police - Events Team

TAFE SA/MRSH

. Tim Whetstone MP - Member for Chaffey
. Tony Pasin MP
. Veterans SA

Grower & Industry Services

526A. ..

Agromillora

. Australian Frost Fans

. Grain Producers SA Ltd

. Grower Services Pty Ltd

. Hide and Horn

. Peats Soils & Garden Supplies
. Phytech

. Riverland Agri Services

. Ronco Motors

. Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd

. Spitwater

Vinpost

Health & Beauty

P48. ...
205. ...
M11. ...

Audika Hearing Clinic
Barmera Markets

Better Living Australia

56 Riverland Field Days

P10. ... Biological Control Systems

P75....BUPA

P23. ... Changing Mindset Coaching

P35. ... Fika Luxury Glass & Young Living

P18. ... HearClear Audiology

206 . . .. Hearing Australia

M48. . .. Hopebooks

P50. ... Kompletecare Community &
Homecare services

M49. . . . Michael McGuckin

305 . ... Mobility Mates

P19. ... Niagara Medical Therapy

P63. ... Out & About Clothing

P68. . .. Riverview Lutheran Rest Home

208 . ... South Australian Cochlear Implant Centre

Home Improvements
M25. . .. 24/7 Solar & Battery
631 . ... Action Steel
P47. ... Akora Homes
P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
411 . ... Bunnings Berri
M31. ... Dollar Curtains & Blinds
412 . ... Gutter Knight SA Pty Ltd
331 . ... Olympic Industries
M42. . . . Riverland Steel Supplies
414 . . . . Riverland Trailer Bins
423 . ... SA Gate Automation
525B. .. Safe Power Systems
P14. ... Town & Country Solar

Homeware
205 . ... Barmera Markets
P34 . ... Dynamic Sales (Tuperware)
519 . ... Elite Kegs & Coopering
P27. ... Little Gem
439 . ... Lynmac Metal Art
305 . ... Mobility Mates
102 . ... NGM Resource Marketing
132 .. .. Roe-Aire Riverland



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Leisure & Entertainment

219 .. .. Cohuna Sports Store
519 .. .. Elite Kegs & Coopering
305 . ... Mobility Mates

P19. ... Niagara Medical Therapy
M19. . .. Riverland Life FM

M42. . .. Riverland Steel Supplies
308 . ... RM Electronics

PO..... TAFE SA/MRSH

P14. ... Town & Country Solar
P72. ... Wilderness School

Irrigation
P28. ... Phytech
623 . ... Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd
526A. .. Vinpost
622B . . . Waterfind

15..... 5RM Radio

P31. ... Carmen's Road Safety
M49. . . . Michael McGuckin
M51. . .. Murray Pioneer

M19. . .. Riverland Life FM

Motorbikes & Lawn Mowers
559 . ... Grower Services Pty Ltd
335 .. .. Ronco Motors
338 . ... Waikerie Honda

Orchard Machinery, Equipment
452 . ... AME Group Pty Ltd
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
355 . ... Cowanna Almond Harvesting
936 . . . . Drone Agricultural Remote Tech
144 . ... G & J East (Strathalbyn) Pty Ltd
559 . ... Grower Services Pty Ltd
243 . ... LEDA
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services

58 Riverland Field Days

335 . ... Ronco Motors
320 . ... Spitwater
532 .. .. Waratah Fencing

Refrigeration & Coolrooms
132 . ... Roe-Aire Riverland

Safety Equipment
433 . ... FSP Australia
422 . ... Riverland Fire & Safety
M3..... SA Country Fire Service Region 3
525B. . . Safe Power Systems

Security Systems
308 . ... RM Electronics

Sheds, Garages, Carports
631 . ... Action Steel
P33.... Hide and Horn
331 . ... Olympic Industries
M4z2. . .. Riverland Steel Supplies

Solar Power
M25. ... 24/7 Solar & Battery
308 . ... RM Electronics
132 . ... Roe-Aire Riverland
423 . ... SA Gate Automation
530A. .. Solarpumptech
P14. ... Town & Country Solar

Sport & Recreation
829 . ... CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
P63. ... Out & About Clothing
M19. ... Riverland Life FM
308 . ... RM Electronics



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Tanks

551 . ... Access Septic Products
523 . ... APR Tanks

332 . ... Kingspan Water Tanks
624 . ... Maxiplas

623 . ... Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd

Tourism
M29. ... Angoves Pty Ltd
205 . ... Barmera Markets
....... Barossa Helicopters
128 . ... Love your Travels
PL..... Regional Development Australia

M19. . .. Riverland Life FM

Tools - Hand, Power, Workshop
411 . ... Bunnings Berri
243 . ... LEDA
331 . ... Olympic Industries
424B. .. Skeeta Industries
320 . ... Spitwater
324 . ... YPM Tools Australia

Tractors & Forklifts
452 . ... AME Group Pty Ltd
602 . ... Emmetts Farm Machinery
144 . ... G & J East (Strathalbyn) P/L
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
364 . ... Hoods Agrimotive

243 ....LEDA
534 . ... Liberty Oil Australia
723 . ... Performance Diesel Tuning

146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
335 . ... Ronco Motors
258 . ... SA Grain Services

Trucks & Transport
736 . ... AWG Diesel Repairs
724 . ... Basic Trailers

60 Riverland Field Days

829 . ..
424A . ..
534 . ...
723 . ...
837 . ...
623 ...
330. ..

. CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts

Jad's Driver Training
Liberty Oil Australia
Performance Diesel Tuning

Riverland Heavy Vehicle Services

. Sparnon Rural Pty Ltd
. The Truck Factory

Wineries / Wine Making

F10....
452 . ..
M29. ..
325 ...

241 ...
526A. ..

23rd Street Distillery

. AME Group Pty Ltd
. Angoves Pty Ltd

. Australian Frost Fans

Bassham Wines

. Cheeky Rascal

. Elite Kegs & Coopering

. G & J East (Strathalbyn) P/L
. Heaps Good Spirits

. Higher Vision

Jackmann Apple Co

. Liberty Oil Australia

Lock 4 Distillery

. One Forty One
. Spitwater
. St Mary's Wines and Spirits

Vinpost

4WD Vehicles & Accessories

71 ...
806 . ..
706 . ...
646 . ...
231....
601....
416. ...
723 . ...
308. ...
258 ...

. Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors

. Barossa Offroad Campers & Accessories

Big River Toyota

Davison RAM

Duttons RAM

Flight Motors

MW Toolbox Manufacturing
Performance Diesel Tuning

RM Electronics

. SA Grain Services





